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COMPANY WEB STAND

Jordan Wine Estate jordanwines.com 52

Kanonkop Wine Estate kanonkop.co.za 33

Ken Forrester Vineyards kenforresterwines.com 6

Klein Constantia kleinconstantia.com 47

Kleine Zalze Wines kleinezalze.co.za 53

Koopmanskloof Wines koopmanskloof.co.za 40

L’Avenir Wine Estate lavenirestate.co.za 4

La Motte Wine Estate la-motte.com 81

La Ric Mal laricmal.com 45

Laibach laibachwines.com 12

Land of Hope Wines landofhope.co.za 31

Leopard's Leap Family 
Vineyards leopardsleap.co.za 81

Libby’s Pride Wines libbyspridewines.com 28

Libertas Vineyards and Estates distell.co.za 84

Lyngrove Wines and Vineyards lyngrove.co.za 77

MAN Family Wines manwines.com 21

Meerendal Wine Estate meerendal.co.za 27

Merwida merwida.com 60

Morgenster Estate morgenster.co.za 70

Mountain Ridge Wines mountainridge.co.za 39

Mountain River Wines mountainriverwines.co.za 43

Mulderbosch Vineyards mulderbosch.co.za 32

Napier Vineyards napier-vineyards.co.za 20

Neethlingshof Estate neethlingshof.co.za 51

Old Road Wine Company oldroadwinecompany.com 38

Olifantsberg Wines olifantsberg.com 35

Opstal Family Estate opstal.co.za 48

Orange River Cellars orangeriverwines.com 79

Ormonde Wines ormonde.co.za 49

Overhex overhex.com 9D34 
/86

COMPANY WEB STAND

Aaldering Vineyards & Wines aaldering.co.za 2

African Pride Wines africanpridewines.co.za 3

African Roots Wines africanrootswines.com 34

Anthonij Rupert Wyne rupertwines.com 1

Asara Exports asara.co.za 72

Asara Wine Estate asara.co.za 73

Avondale Organic Wines avondalewine.co.za 36

Backsberg Estate Cellars backsberg.co.za 8

Bayede Marketing bayede.co.za 9

Bergsig bergsig.co.za 65

Boland Cellar bolandcellar.co.za 78

Cape Diamond Wines capediamondwines.com 10

Cape Dreams capedreamswine.co.za 64

Cape Point Vineyards cpv.co.za 29

Compagniesdrift compagniesdrift.com 30

D`Aria Winery dariawinery.co.za 56

De Wetshof Estate dewetshof.com 71

DeMorgenzon demorgenzon.com 17

Diemersdal Wine Estate diemersdal.co.za 18

Diemersfontein Wines diemersfontein.co.za 19

Eagle's Cliff Winery eaglescliff.co.za 74

Eikendal Vineyards eikendal.com 44

Ernie Els Wines ernieelswines.com 22

Ernst Gouws & Co ernstgouws.co.za 37

Excelsior Estate excelsior.co.za 23

Glenelly Estate glenellyestate.com 24

Graham Beck Wines grahambeck.com 57

Hamilton Russell Vineyards hamiltonrussellvineyards.
com 46

Hartenberg Estate hartenbergestate.com 25

Holden Manz Wine Estate holdenmanz.com 42

COMPANY WEB STAND

Painted Wolf Wines paintedwolfwines.com 50

Perdeberg Group perdeberg.co.za 83

Piekenierskloof Wines piekenierskloofwines.co.za 41

Rascallion Wines rascallionwines.co.za 66

Ridgeback Wines ridgebackwines.co.za 54

Ses'Fikile Wines 55

Simonsig Estate simonsig.co.za 15

Spier Wines spier.co.za 80

Springfield Estate springfieldestate.com 69

Steenberg Vineyards steenbergfarm.com 58

Stellenbosch Vineyards stellenboschvineyards.co.za 5

StellenRust Wine Estate stellenrust.co.za 59

Swartland Winery swartlandwinery.co.za 9D34 
/87

Tamboerskloof - Fram Wines kleinood.com 
framwines.co.za 11

The Bridge of Hope Wines thebridgeofhopewines.co.za 61

The Bulk Wine Centre bulkwinecentre.com 82

The Grape Grinder grapegrinder.com 62

Thelema Mountain Vineyards thelema.co.za 63

Thembi & Co thembiwines.co.za 67

Thokozani Wines thokozani.co.za 19

TOKARA tokara.com 76

Truter Family Wines truterfamilywines.co.za 26

uniWines Vineyards uniwines.co.za 13

Val du Charron Estate vdcwines.co.za 65

Vergelegen Wines vergelegen.co.za 14

Vinimark Trading vinimark.co.za 85

Warwick Estate warwickwine.com 68

Wellington Wines wellingtonwines.com 16

Women in Wine womeninwine.co.za 75

Zevenwacht Wine Estate zevenwacht.co.za 7


